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Commodity.
Foodstuffs—( continued).

Tea....

Tobacco 
Raw Materials—

Alumina 
Animal fat .... 
Asphalt
Bones and bone dust
Chloride of lime
Coal
Coke
Copper
Cotton
Fibre (manila)

„ (sisal) ....
Fire clay 
Gravel and sand 
Resin
Hides and skins

Iron ore

Iron, scrap ....
Iron, pig
Lead, pig and bars 

Nitrate of Soda 

Oilcake
Petrol and products

Phosphate rock 
Potash
Rags 

Rubber

Salt....

Sand (silica) ....
Soda (excluding Nitrate 

of Soda)
Stone (refuse)

Sulphur 
Vegetable oils 
Waste paper ....
Wood pulp ....
Wool

Country whence Imported.

United Kingdom. ..
India ....
United States of America. 

United States of America.

New Zealand 
Argentine
United States of America. 
Uruguay
Newfoundland .... 
Norway....
Sweden....
United States of America.

United Kingdom 
United States of America.

11 11 11

Chile
United States of America. 
Peru
United States of America.

11 11 11

Germany 
United Kingdom 
United States of America. 
United Kingdom 
Straits Settlements 
United States of America. 
United Kingdom

British West Indies 
Spain ....
United States of America.

Newfoundland ....
United States of America.

T- . 77 77
United Kingdom 
United States of America.

' . ,, * j?se tigvres represent tonnage of iron and steel and manufactures thereof 
the Canadian reiurns. lhe estimated tonnage of items shown by value only would 
to the above figures. J

Tons of
2,000 lb. Weight.

6,000
4,000

10,000

59,000 
11,000 
30,000 

4,000 
19,000 

20,245,000 
549,000 
22,000 
49,000 

4,000 
17,000 
49,000 

210,000 
13,000 
2,000 
2,000 
6,000 
1,000 

622,000 
11,000 
11,000 

1,305,000 
139,000 
56,000 
8,000 
1,000 

25,000 
1,500 
9,000 

128,000* 
1,753,000* 

11,000 
5,000 
6,000 
8,000 
2,000 
5,000 
4,000 

23,000 \ 
12,000 J 
22,000 

9,000 
15,0001 
51,000 J 

102,000 
64,000

445,000 
32,000 

119,000 
14,000 
36,000 
25,000 

1.000 
3,000
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enumerated by weight in 
probably add 30 per cent.

Commodity.
Manufactured Articles— 

Iron and steel

Luxury imports, e.g.
wines, silks, &c. 

Textiles

Country whence Imported.

United States of America.... 
United Kingdom 
France.

United States of America. 
United Kingdom.

Tons of
2,000 lb. Weight.

850,000*
25,000*

Canada : Exports (year ending March 31, 1921).

Commodity.
Foodstuffs—

Bacon
Barley
Cheese
Condensed milk

Fruit—apples
Meat—beef and mutton
Oatmeal
Oats
Potatoes

Rye ....

Sugar
Wheat

Wheat Flour....

Raw Materials— 
Aluminium ....

Asbestos

Calcium carbide 
Coal...................

Country to which Exported. 

United Kingdom....

United States of America. 
United Kingdom....
United States of America. 
United Kingdom

11 11 ••••

United States of America. 
Cuba
United Kingdom.... 
Norway....
United States of America. 

11 11 11

United Kingdom.... 
Belgium 
France ....
Germany 
Greece ....
Italy
Netherlands 
Spain ....
United States of America 
United Kingdom....
United States of America

United Kingdom....
United States of America 
United Kingdom... 
Belgium
United States of America 
Germany
United States of America 
United Kingdom....
South Africa 
British Guiana .... 
Gibraltar
Newfoundland .... 
Australia 
New Zealand 
Argentine 
China ....
France ....
French Africa 
Japan ....

Tons of
2,000 lb. Weight.

49,000
198,000
61,000
11,000
6,000

102,000
20,000
18,000

120,000
126,000

17,000
29,000
14,000
19,000
25,000

879,000
422,000
152,000
55,000

140,000
631,000
209,000

44,000
1,270,000

270,000
116,000

2,000
5,000

12,000
10,000

114,000
5,000

46,000
81,000
23,000
19,000
26,000

387,000
23,000
20,000
13,000
20,000

168,000
32,000
14,000

qhipi .nr] manufactures thereof enumerated by weight iu 
These figures of items shown by value only would probably add 30 per cent.

the Canadian returns, 
to the above figures.

[10842]

W.L. Mackenzie King Papers 
Memoranda & Notes

PUBLIC ARCHIVES’
archives publiques

CANADA


