c 62577

Commodity. $Foodstuffs$ —(continued).		13	Cour	ntry whence	Tons of 2,000 lb. Weight.		
Tea	tinuea).		United	Kingdom	ı		6,000
			India				4,000
Tobacco			United	States of	Americ	3a	10,000
Raw Materials—							
Alumina	and the		United	States of	Americ	a	59,000
Animal fat		••••			,,		11,000
Asphalt			,,	,,	,,		30,000
Bones and b			"	,,	,,		4,000
Chloride of l		i Brit	,,	,,	,,		19,000
Coal			,,	,,	,,		20,245,000
Coke			,,	,,	,,		549,000
Copper			"	,,	,,		22,000
Cotton			,,	,,	,,		49,000
Fibre (mani)			"	,,	,,		4,000
" (sisal)		P	"	,,	,,		17,000
Fire clay			,,	,,	,,		49,000
Gravel and s	and			,,	,,		210,000
Resin			"	,,	,,		13,000
Hides and sl	kins		New Ze				2,000
			Argenti				2,000
			United	States of	Americ	a	6,000
			Urugua		of bear		1,000
Iron ore	DASSES, CEA			indland			622,000
			Norway				11,000
			Sweden				11,000
				States of	Americ	a	1,305,000
Iron, scrap			,,	,,	,,		139,000
Iron, pig				,,	,,		56,000
Lead, pig an			United	Kingdom			8,000
				States of			1,000
Nitrate of S	oda			,,	,,		25,000
			Chile	"			1,500
Oilcake	.i.i. mnos		United	States of	Americ	a	9,000
Petrol and p	roducts		Peru				128,000*
10 mm (				States of	Americ	a	1,753,000*
Phosphate r	ock		,,	,,	,,		11,000
Potash			German				5,000
Rags			United	Kingdom	1		6,000
			United	States of	Americ	a	8,000
Rubber			United	Kingdom		11.53	2,000
			Straits	Settleme	nts	12-251	5,000
ALA I			United	States of	Americ	a	4,000
Salt	••••			Kingdom			23,000 ]
							12,000
			British	West In	dies		22,000
			Spain				9,000
			United	States of	Americ	a	15,000 \
0 1/							51,000
Sand (silica)			,,	,,	,,		102,000
Soda (exclud		ate	,,	,,	,,		64,000
of Soda)							
Stone (refus	e)		,, ,,		,,		445,000
C. l. l.			Newfou	indland			32,000
Sulphur	1-		United	States of	Americ	ea	119,000
Vegetable oi			,,,	,,,	,,		14,000
Waste paper			,,	,,	,,		36,000
Wood pulp Wool			TT ?	"	,,		25,000
VV 001		••••		Kingdom			1,000
			United	States of	Americ	38	3,000

* These figures rethe Canadian returns. to the above figures.	present tonnage of iron and steel and manufactures thereof enumerated by weight in The estimated tonnage of irems shown by value only would probably add 30 per cent.
---	---

Commod	dity.		Country w	hence Importe	a	Tons of
Manufactured .	Articles-			nence importe	u.	2,000 lb. Weigh
Iron and st			United Ct	Japan		and the same state
non una se	,001		United Sta	tes of Amer	1ca	850,000*
Luxury i	mports,	00	United Kir	igaom		25,000*
wines, si		e.g.,	France.			
Textiles			TI-:4-3 G4			
Textiles	••••	••••	United Sta	tes of Amer	rica.	
			United Kir	igdom.		
CAN	ADA: E	XPORTS	(YEAR ENDI	NG MARCH	31 19	21\
						Tons of
Commo	aity.		Country to	which Exporte	ed.	2,000 lb. Weigh
Foodstuffs—			TT 3 TT.			
Bacon			United Kir	igdom		49,000
Barley		••••	,,	,,		198,000
Cheese	:::		,,	,,		61,000
Condensed	milk			,,		11,000
				ites of Ame	rica	6,000
Fruit—app			United Kir	ngdom		102,000
Meat—bee	f and m	utton	United Sta	ites of Ame	rica	20,000
Oatmeal			United Kin	ngdom		18,000
Oats	••••		,,	,,		120,000
Potatoes			United Sta	ites of Ame	rica	126,000
			Cuba			17,000
Rye			United Kin	ngdom		29,000
			Norway			14,000
				ates of Ame	rica	19,000
Sugar					,,	25,000
Wheat			United Kin	ngdom		879,000
WHEat			Belgium			422,000
			France			152,000
			Germany			55,000
			Greece			140,000
			Italy			631,000
			Netherland			209,000
			Spain		•	44,000
1000.000				ates of Ame	rica.	1,270,000
Wheat Flo				ngdom		270,000
wheat Fig	our			ates of Ame		116,000
Dan Matariala			Officed Sta	aves of Ame	1100	110,000
Raw Materials-			United Kin	ngdom		2,000
Aluminiun	a			ates of Ame	rica	5,000
			United Kin			12,000
Asbestos				iguoiii		10,000
			Belgium	tog of Amo		114,000
				ates of Ame		5,000
			Germany	A.m.		46,000
Calcium ca	arbide			ates of Ame		81,000
Coal			United Kin			23,000
			South Afr			19,000
			British Gu	iiana		26,000
			Gibraltar			
			Newfound	land		387,000
			Australia			23,000
			New Zeala	ind		20,000
			Argentine			13,000
			China			20,000
			France			168,000
			French Af	rica		32,000
			Janan			14,000

\* These figures represent tonnage of iron and steel and manufactures thereof enumerated by weight in the Canadian returns. The estimated tonnage of items shown by value only would probably add 30 per cent. to the above figures.

Japan ....

[10842]

W.L. Mackenzie King Papers Memoranda & Notes

## PUBLIC ARCHIVES ARCHIVES PUBLIQUES CANADA